Month 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 4 Month 5 Month 6 Month 7 Month 8 Month 9 Month 10 Month 11 Month 12

Michael Morisson 0% $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500

Other 0% $1,500  $1,500  $1,500  $1,500  $1,500  $1,500  $1,500  $1,500  $1,500  $1,500  $1,500  $1,500

Total People

2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  2

Total Payroll

$4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000

General Assumptions

Month 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 4 Month 5 Month 6 Month 7 Month 8 Month 9 Month 10 Month 11

Month

12

Plan Month

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Current Interest Rate

10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%

Страница 15 из 16

Long-term Interest

Rate
10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%  10.00%

Tax Rate

30.00%  25.00%  25.00%  25.00%  25.00%  25.00%  25.00%  25.00%  25.00%  25.00%  25.00%  25.00%

Other

0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0  0

Pro Forma Profit and Loss

Month 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 4 Month 5 Month 6 Month 7 Month 8 Month 9 Month 10 Month 11

Month
12

Sales

$5,000  $7,000  $12,000  $13,000  $13,000  $13,000  $14,000  $14,000  $14,000  $15,000  $15,000  $14,000

Direct Cost of Sales

$400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400

Other

$0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0

Total Cost of Sales

$400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400

Gross Margin

$4,600  $6,600  $11,600  $12,600  $12,600  $12,600  $13,600  $13,600  $13,600  $14,600  $14,600  $13,600

Gross Margin %

92.00%  94.29%  96.67%  96.92%  96.92%  96.92%  97.14%  97.14%  97.14%  97.33%  97.33%  97.14%

Expenses

Payroll

$4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000  $4,000

Sales and Marketing and
Other Expenses

$1,300  $1,300  $1,600  $1,600  $1,600  $1,600  $1,600  $1,600  $1,600  $1,600  $1,600  $1,600

Depreciation

$2,000  $2,000  $2,000  $2,000  $2,000  $2,000  $2,000  $2,000  $2,000  $2,000  $2,000  $2,000

Gas

$400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400  $400

Utilities & phone

$200  $200  $200  $200  $200  $200  $200  $200  $200  $200  $200  $200

Rent

$300  $300  $300  $300  $300  $300  $300  $300  $300  $300  $300  $300

Payroll Taxes 15%  $600  $600  $600  $600  $600  $600  $600  $600  $600  $600  $600  $600

Other

$0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0

Total Operating Expenses

$8,800  $8,800  $9,100  $9,100  $9,100  $9,100  $9,100  $9,100  $9,100  $9,100  $9,100  $9,100

Profit Before Interest and
Taxes

($4,200) ($2,200) $2,500  $3,500  $3,500  $3,500  $4,500  $4,500  $4,500  $5,500  $5,500  $4,500

EBITDA

($2,200) ($200) $4,500  $5,500  $5,500  $5,500  $6,500  $6,500  $6,500  $7,500  $7,500  $6,500

Interest Expense

$2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500  $2,500

Taxes Incurred

($2,010) ($1,175) $0  $250  $250  $250  $500  $500  $500  $750  $750  $500

Net Profit

($4,690) ($3,525) $0  $750  $750  $750  $1,500  $1,500  $1,500  $2,250  $2,250  $1,500

Net Profit/Sales

-93.80%  -50.36%  0.00%  5.77%  5.77%  5.77%  10.71%  10.71%  10.71%  15.00%  15.00%  10.71%

Pro Forma Cash Flow

Month 1 Month 2 Month 3 Month 4 Month 5 Month 6 Month 7 Month 8 Month 9 Month 10 Month 11 Month 12

Cash Received

Cash from Operations

Cash Sales

$1,250  $1,750  $3,000  $3,250  $3,250  $3,250  $3,500  $3,500  $3,500  $3,750  $3,750  $3,500

Cash from Receivables

$0  $125  $3,800  $5,375  $9,025  $9,750  $9,750  $9,775  $10,500  $10,500  $10,525  $11,250

Subtotal Cash from Operations

$1,250  $1,875  $6,800  $8,625  $12,275  $13,000  $13,250  $13,275  $14,000  $14,250  $14,275  $14,750

Additional Cash Received

Sales Tax, VAT, HST/GST Received 0.00%  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0

New Current Borrowing

$0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0

New Other Liabilities (interest-free)

$0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0

New Long-term Liabilities

$0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0  $0